umbra



WELCOME TO THE 2024
UMBRA CATALOG

In these uncertain and disruptive times, we’re grateful that
you continue to support the Umbra brand and we appreciate
you sharing our passion for stylish, functional, and intelligent
products.

As we navigate the ever-evolving retail landscape, financial
pressures, and a global environmental crisis we understand
retailers and consumers alike must make more considerate
purchasing decisions. We’ve taken great strides to deliver
designs with a greater focus on quality, versatility, and
sustainability.

Home is always where we return to and it is important that it
represents us and our family’s years to come. | hope you share
our pride and excitement with this collection. It’s an honor to
be featured in your stores and welcomed into millions of
people’s homes every year.

Les Mandelbaum
President & Co-Founder of Umbra

T At




UMBRA’S DESIGN STUDIO

We live it. We breathe it. It’s in our soul. We start with inspiration and end with innovation.
We make everyday things beautiful and functional. Meet our team of talented designers:

MATT CARR

AINE O’NEILL

SUNG WOOK PARK

JENNY SUH

HENRY HUANG

SEYMER CRUZ

GLOBAL DESIGN CONTRIBUTORS

Adin Mumma
Adrienna Matzeg
Alan WisniewskKi

Allstudio
Anne Charbonneau
Anthony Keeler
Brianna McGregor
Caleb Ferris
Chris Lee
Chris Snell
David Fleishman
David Green
David Quan
Dayna Mailach
Designstudio Speziell
Dominic Montante
Edward Lee

Erica Stevens
Erik Man
Eugenie de Loynes
Evan Demczuk
Fiona Ara
Helen T. Miller
Jason Nip
Jordan Murphy
Karim Rashid

Kerr & Company Inc.

Kutarg Studio, S.I.
Luciano Lorenzatti
Martin Luu
Mauricio Affonso
Michelle lvankovic
Miron Lior
Moe Takemura

Nate Assis
Paul Loebach
Paul Rowan
Prakhar Mehrotra
Sativa Turner
Simone Ferkul
Spextrum
Teddy Luong
Thea Yuzyk
Todd Wood
Tom Chung
Tom Vincent
Torsten Neeland
Tracy Wong
Wesley Chau
Youssef Sayarh



FURNITURE
COAT RACKS, TABLES, SEATING, STORAGE

PHOTO DISPLAY

DESK FRAMES, WALL FRAMES

DECOR

LAMPS, PLANTERS, MIRRORS, SHELVES, CLOCKS

HOOKS

HOOKS, WALL ORGANIZATION

ACCESSORY ORGANIZATION & GIFTS

BOXES, STANDS, ORGANIZERS, GAMES, GIFTS

KITCHEN

STORAGE, SOAP PUMPS & ACCESSORIES, SINK & PANTRY ORGANIZATION

BATH & CANS

TUB, SHOWER & BATHROOM ACCESSORIES, VENITY & GARBAGE CANS

WINDOW

RODS, ALTERNATIVE SOLUTIONS, CURTAIN RINGS
ABOUT US & LEGEND
SUSTAINABILITY & PACKAGING
INDEX

12-17

18-26

27-31

32-37

38-45

46-57

58-63

64
65
66



FURNITURE



RINGO’

COUNTER STOOL

Molded mixed wood fiber seat
with rust resistant bent metal
frame and legs.

Design: Kutarq Studio, S.L.

BLACK 1020873-040
SIERRA 1020873-1258
25Va x 22% x 35%2"

(64.1 x57.8 x90.2 cm)

EU DESIG!

UK REGISTERE
PATENT PENDING

010-0003
N 6310842

RINGO’

CHAIR

Molded mixed wood fiber seat
with rust resistant bent metal
frame and legs.

Design: Kutarq Studio, S.L. -

GRAY 1018223-918 ,.'/
BLACK 1018223-040
SIERRA 1018223-1258

212 x 25Va x 29"
(54.6 x 64 x73.7 cm)

U.S. PAT.NO. D968,114

EU DESIGN 008766786-0001

UK DESIGN 6173311

CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 306877552 §
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211178

OH’

CHAIR

JANLlINdNA

Molded seat with powder coated
steel legs and nylon feet.

Design: Karim Rashid

MATTE BLACK 320150-038
WHITE 320150-660

24 x 34 x 24" (61 x 86.4 x 61 cm)

1999 IDEA AWARD

1999 PERMANENT SF MOMA OBJETS, SAN FRA
BIFMA APPROVED FOR CONTRACT USE
GERMANY PATENT NO. 499 05 568-0001

U.K. PATENT NO. 2083971

U.S. REGISTERED TRADEMARK NO. 4,446,192

WOODROW MAGINO

STORAGE STOOL STOOL
Wooden storage stool. Acrylic stool and magazine rack.
Design: Henry Huang & Design: Karim Rashid
Wesley Chau
CLEAR 322720-165

WHITE/NATURAL  1009760-668 i 16% x 1% x 17" (42 x 29 x 43 cm)
16 dia. x 16" (40.6 dia. x 40.6 cm) 13 mm thick

N 2006 IHA DESIGN AWARD WINNER

(MAX) ~ i\

\d02kg/ /225 1D\ -

N/ (MAX) — J




FURNITURE

BELLWOOD

GARMENT RACK

Wood and metal garment rack with
4 shelves and 2 integrated hooks.
Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1019131-668

41% x 15V x 65%2" (106 x 38.7 x 166.4 cm)
Weight load: 22 Ibs on the bar, 22 Ibs per
shelf, and 33 Ibs on the bottom large shelf
— for a total of 121 Ibs overall.

Knocked down for shipping

BELLWOOD

LEANING MIRROR

Full length wood leaning mirror.
Design: Umbra Studio

NATURAL 1019920-390
BLACK 1019920-040
17% x 2 x 764" (45 x 5x 193.7 cm)
//9\\

Y

BELLWOOD

BAR/SERVING CART

Metal and wood bar/serving
cart with rubber trimmed
wheels.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK/WALNUT 1015392-048
WHITE/NATURAL 1015392-668
20% x 17 Ya x 317" (52 x 43.8 x 80 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

UK DESIGN 6155260

EU DESIGN 008683916-0001

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306750145 §
U.S. PAT.NO. D970,144

O\ /.

/N
o) (T
s v

/
( szzr]

e T

e




BELLWOOD

FREESTANDING 5-TIER SHELF

Wooden 5-tier freestanding
shelving unit.

Design: Matt Carr
WHITE/NATURAL 1016840-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1016840-048

24 x 10 x 66" (60.6 x 26 x 167.6 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

UK DESIGN 6155261
EU DESIGN 008683916-0003

BELLWOOD

FREESTANDING 3-TIER SHELF

Wooden 3-tier freestanding
shelving unit.

Design: Matt Carr
WHITE/NATURAL 1016838-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1016838-048

28 x 10% x 357"
(711 x 26 x90.1 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

.

U.S. PAT.NO. D997,611

UK DESIGN 6155261

EUDESIGN 008683916-0002

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306757004 S

e, i o

EES

BELLWOOD

SIDE TABLE

Two-tier wooden side table.
Design: Matt Carr

NATURAL
AGED WALNUT

1017426-390
1017426-746

1672 x 15 x 20%" (41.9 x 38.1 x 52.7 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

BELLWOOD

STORAGE TABLE

Metal and wood side table
with storage.

Design: Jordan Murphy & Chris Snell
WHITE/NATURAL 1013760-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1013760-048

13% x 92 x 27" (34.9 x 24.1 x 68.6 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

P
P
/)
N

BELLWOOD
OVER THE TOILET SHELF
Wooden freestanding over the

toilet shelving unit. L
Design: Matt Carr

WHITE/NATURAL 1016856-668

BLACK/WALNUT 1016856-048 i
24 x 10Y4 x 66" (60.9 x 26 x 167.6 cm)
Knocked down for shipping |

UK DESIGN 6155263

EU DESIGN 008683916-0004

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306750324 §

CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211176 i

Exclusive to North America and China

BELLWOOD

WALL SHELF

Three-tiered wall shelf with decorative
wood brackets.
Design: Matt Carr

WHITE/NATURAL  1016859-668
BLACK/WALNUT  1016859-048
25% x 9Va x 292"
(65.2x23.6x74.9 cm)

Knocked down for shipping

U.S. PAT.NO. D1,001,548

UK DESIGN 6155264

EU DESIGN 008683916-0005

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306757005 S
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211170

BELLWOOD

COFFEE TABLE

Two-tier wooden coffee table.
Design: Matt Carr

NATURAL 1017427-390
AGED WALNUT 1017427-746

43 x20% x 152" (109.2 x 52.7 x 39.3 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

BELLWOOD

UMBRELLA STAND

Steel umbrella stand with
wood handle and water-
resistant resin base.

Design: Jordan Murphy
WHITE/NATURAL  320240-668
BLACK/WALNUT 320240-048
8% x 9V2x 26%"

(22.2 x 24.1 x 67.9 cm)

Knocked down for shipping

JANLlINdNA




FURNITURE

MONTAGE

WALL SHELF

Bent wood shelf that orients
vertically or horizontally.
Design: Todd Wood

BLACK 1017571-040*
NATURAL 1017571-390
WHITE 1017571-660

LIGHT WALNUT 1017571-1055
242 x 6 x 18%2" (62.2x 15.2 x 47 cm)

CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211171
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307069226 S

* Exclusive to Europe and China

Y @iﬁ\/ //;> /1510

(MAX)

kg /

-
(<

(G
\

MONTAGE

6-HOOK

Curved bent wood rail hook with
6 hooks. FSC-certified wood.
Design: Aine O'Neill
BLACK/WALNUT 1021053-048
WHITE/NATURAL 1021053-668
167 x 2% x 5" (42.9 x 5.9 x 12.8 cm)

MADERA

COFFEE TABLE

Wood and glass coffee table with
a unigue curved bent wood base.
Design: Designstudio Speziell
BLACK 1018611-040
NATURAL 1018611-390

33 dia. x 143" (83.8 dia. x 37.5cm)

COFFEE TABLE
Wooden coffee table with a top tier
that swivels.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes

NATURAL 1016836-390*
LIGHT WALNUT  1016836-1055**

47V x 22 x 24 V4" (120 x 55.9 x 61.6 cm)

* Exclusive to North America and Europe
** Exclusive to Europe

10



PILLAR

STOOL / COAT RACK

All-in-one wooden stool and
6 hook coat rack
Design: Nate Asis

WHITE/NATURAL 1014257-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1014257-048

19% dia. x 65%" (49.9 dia. x 167 cm)
Knocked down for shipping.

COAT RACK
Wooden coat rack with 8 hooks.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Sung wook Park
BLACK/WALNUT 1005871-048

15% dia. x 66" (39.7 dia. x 167.6 cm)
Knocked down for shipping.

iy
|

SWIVO

SIDE TABLE

Wooden side table with table tops
that swivel.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes

AGED WALNUT  1013759-746

34% x 14 x 28%" (87.3x 35.5x 72 cm)

CHINA PATENT CN 212036520 U

R =
N \_B:H/

FLAPPER

COAT RACK

Wooden coat rack with 9 flip-down hooks.
Design: Alan Wisniewski

WHITE 320361-660
WHITE/NATURAL 320361-668
GRAY 320361-918
BLACK/WALNUT 320361-048

15% dia. x 662" (39.4 dia. x 168.9 cm)
Knocked down for shipping

U.S. PAT. D639,087
EU DESIGN 001808213-0006

LEANA

LADDER RACK

Decorative clothing and towel holder
made from wood and painted steel with
4 notched hooks.

Design: Matt Carr

WHITE 1017445-660

BLACK 1017445-040

20x 1% x 60" (50.8 x 4.4 x 152.4 cm)
Knocked down for shipping.

SHOE DRY

SHOE DRYING MAT

Foldable quick dry fabric mat

with 2 adjustable molded trays

to elevate shoes.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & David Green

CHARCOAL 1009489-149

35x 13 x %" (89 x33x 1.3 cm)
Mat: machine washable

U.S. PAT. NO. D881,601
EU DESIGN 004755809-0002
CHINA DESIGN PATENT 304687342 S

n

JANLlINdNA



PHOTO DISPLAY



BELLWOOD

PHOTO DISPLAY

Double sided decorative frame that pivots
and can hold eithera 5 X 7" (13 X 18 cm) or
float a 4 X 6" (10 X 15 cm) photos.

Design: Matt Carr

NATURAL 1019922-390
BLACK 1019922-040
AGED WALNUT 1019922-746

7V x9%2x2" (191 x24.1 x5.1 cm)
Floatsone 5x 7" (13 x 18 cm).
UK REGISTERED DESIGN 6310840

EU DESIGN 015035010-0001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 308243227 §

WISHBONE

PHOTO DISPLAY

Double sided frame that can float
5x7" (13 x 18 cm) or 4x6" (10 x 15 cm)
photos in both landscape and portrait
orientations.

Design: Matt Carr

CHROME 1020820-158

BLACK 1020820-040

7% x 3% x 10" (18.4 x 9.9 x 25.1 cm)

UK REGISTERED DESIGN 6310846
EU DESIGN 015035010-0002

MATINEE 8 X 10 (20 X 25 cm)

PHOTO DISPLAY

Metal wall frame with matboard
and ledge to showcase plants or
small memorbilia.

Design: Jenny Suh & Adrienna Matzeg
MATTE BRASS 1016758-221
BLACK 1016758-040

12% x 15%2 x 3" (31.1 x 39.4x 8.3 cm)
Holds one 8 x 10" (20 x 25 cm)
with matboard

Exclusive to North America and China

"

13

AV1dSid OLOHd



PHOTO DISPLAY

LOOKOUT 4 X 6 (10 X15cm)

PHOTO DISPLAY

Wooden desk or wall frame.
Design: Sung wook Park
NATURAL 1016768-390
6% x 6% x 2" (171 x 17.1 x 5.1 cm)

INFINITY

PHOTO DISPLAY

A circular decorative metal frame
elevated on a pedestal stand. Stand
is removable for wall-mounting.
Design: Sung wook Park

4X6(10X15¢cm)
BLACK 1012271-040
MATTE BRASS  1012271-221
5X7 (13X 18 cm)
BLACK 1012272-040
MATTE BRASS  1012272-221

4X6:8%2x 10%2x 4" (21.6 x 26.7 x 10.2 cm)
5X7:10%a x 11% x 4" (26 x 29.8 x 10.2 cm)

EU DESIGN REGISTRATION 006815858-0001
U.S. PAT.NO. D925,930
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 190931

) ‘/EE‘ “,/;"\,\‘ BLACK
) \JT) ¥ oy
LUNA

PHOTO DISPLAY

Molded wall multi-frame.

Design: Alan Wisniewski

BLACK 311120-040

Overall: 22 dia. x 1%" (55.6 dia. x 4.6 cm)
Holds nine 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) photos

EU DESIGN NO. 002212621-0003

EDGE MULTI WALL

PHOTO DISPLAY

Wooden multi-photo wall frame
with built-in ledges.
Design: Edward Lee

WHITE 1005423-660

21 x23x2%" (53 x58.1 x 6.4 cm)
Holds 11 photos:

Two 4 x4" (10 x 10 cm)
Seven 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm)

Two 5x7" (13x 18 cm)

14




MINGLE GALLERY
PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 4 gallery frames with
multiple openings.

Design: Sung wook Park

NATURAL TX 1015592-1104
BLACKWOOD TX 1015592-1106

Assorted sizes

" (65.4x37.5x1.9cm)
(67.9 x37.5x 1.9 cm)
13% (33x38.7x1.9cm)
9Vax 11 (23.5x28.6 x 1.9 cm)
Holds three 8 x 10" (20 x 25 cm),
two5x7" (13x18 ¢ 4 x6'
(10x 15 cm), and on " (10x 10 cm)
with matboard

Configuratio tions are included

DOCUMENT FOTOCHAIN 8 X 10
PHOTO DISPLAY (20 X 25 cm)

Molded wall frame floats certificate PHOTO DISPLAY r
or photo.

Design: Paul Rowan Set of 3 metal wall frames

suspended by metal chains.

BLACK (11X14) 316280-040 Design: Moé Takemura
1%" (30.8 x 38.4 x 2.9 cm) .
1x 14" (27.9 x 35.6 cm) or BRASS ) '1017626 194 o
floats one 872 x 11" (21.6 x 27.9 cm) certificate Three 8 x 10 x 2" (20.3 x 25.4 x 1.3 cm) i 1
frames with one 83" (22.5 cm) and two T i':*

BLACK (13X16) 316273-040

x 1" (36.2x43.8x2.9 cm)

16%" (42.5 cm) chains

Floats three 5x 7" (13 x 18 cm) photos

14 x 17 V4

Holds one 13 x 16" (33 x 40.6 cm)
floats one 11 x 14" (27.9 x 35.6 cm) certificate Exclusive to Europe I
Exclusive to North America and China ] ﬁt‘

T-FRAME

SHIRT DISPLAY

Molded wall frame displays one
t-shirt/sports shirt.
Design: Caleb Ferris & Prakhar Mehrotra

BLACK SMALL 315200-040
21% x19% x 1%4" (54.6 x 49.9 x 2.9 cm)

Fits youth size t-shirts

BLACK MEDIUM 1013430-040
28Y2x 24Ya x 1 (72.3 x 61

3.2cm)

SMALL MEDIUM

Pratt 550 e

15

AV1dSid OLOHd



PHOTO DISPLAY

PRISMA 4 X 6 (10 X 15 cm)

PHOTO DISPLAY

Decorative frame for desk
or wall. Features geometric
wire detailing.

Design: Sung wook Park

MATTE BRASS 313016-221
CHROME 313016-158
BLACK 313016-040

6x8x2%" (15x20x7 cm)

U.S. PATENT NO. D731,799

CDN. IND. DESIGN NO. 156998

EUROPEAN DESIGN PATENT NO. 002506329-0001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 302892780 §
JAPAN PATENT NO. 1522149

NV BLACK

1) \\/J ONLY

PRISMA 5 X7 (13X 18 cm)

PHOTO DISPLAY

Decorative frame for desk or wall.
Features geometric wire detailing.
Design: Sung wook Park

MATTE BRASS 313015-221
CHROME 313015-158
BLACK 313015-040

7x9x2%" (18x23x7 cm)

U.S. PATENT NO. D731,799

CDN. IND. DESIGN NO. 156998

EUROPEAN DESIGN PATENT NO. 002506329-0001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 302892780 §
JAPAN PATENT NO. 1522149

0 Gl

——

PRISMA 8 X 10 (20 X 25 cm)

PHOTO DISPLAY

Decorative frame for desk or wall.
Features geometric wire detailing.
Design: Sung wook Park

MATTE BRASS 313018-221
CHROME 313018-158
BLACK 313018-040

10x 12x 3" (25.4x30.5x 7.6 cm)

U.S. PATENT NO. D731,799

CDN. IND. DESIGN NO. 156998

EUROPEAN DESIGN PATENT NO. 002506329-0001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 302892780 §
JAPAN PATENT NO. 1522149

<

PRISMA MULTI

PHOTO DISPLAY

Decorative multi-frame for desk
or wall. Features geometric wire
detailing.

Design: Sung wook Park

MATTE BRASS 313019-221
CHROME 313019-158
BLACK 313019-040

Overall 19x 9 x 3%" (48.3x22.9 x 8.1 cm)
Floats three 5x 7" (13 x 18 cm) photos on
horizontal orientation, ortwo 5x 7"

(13 x 18 cm) photos on vertical orientation.

o ﬁ\‘ BLACK
] \\ J onLY
—

16




EXHIBIT 9

PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 9 metal wall frames suspended
by three metal bars.
Design: Sung wook Park & David Fleishman

BLACK 1018092-040

Overall: 86% x 30%2x 1" (220.2 x 77.2 x 2.5 cm)

Four7 x9x %" (17.8 x 22.9 x 1.3 cm) and
five 10x 12 x 2" (25.4 x 30.4 x 1.3 cm) frames

Floats four 5x 7" (13 x 18 cm) and five 8 x 10"
(20 x 25 cm) photos
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307421117 S

EU DESIGN 008763734-0001
UK DESIGN 6173312

/A /B;\ () () sLack

\O ) G\ ‘\\ L ony

EXHIBIT 3

8X10 PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 3 metal wall frames suspended
by one metal bar.
Design: Sung wook Park & David Fleishman

BLACK 1018090-040

Overall: 31 x 27 x 1" (79.1 x 68.6 x 2.5 cm)
Three 10 x 12 x 12" (25.4 x 30.4 x 1.3 cm) frames
Floats three 8 x 10" (20 x 25 cm) photos

EU DESIGN 008884241-0002

UK DESIGN 6192237
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211177

s

p - o Ve
(A w:/lf ) t/Eﬁ\:w () BLack
& )\ R on

EXHIBIT 3

PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 3 metal wall frames suspended
by one metal bar.
Design: Sung wook Park & David Fleishman

WHITE
BLACK

Overall: 18 x 262 x 1"

1016057-660
1016057-040

(67.3x45.7 x 2.5 cm)

Two 8 x 6 x 15" (20.5x 15.2 x 1.3 cm) and one
7x9x¥2" (17.8 x 22.9 x 1.3 cm) frames
Floats two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) and one 5x 7"
(13 x 18 cm) photos

CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307421117 § ety s
EU DESIGN 008884241-0001
UK DESIGN 6192236

/o\ e N ‘,/:\ SLACK
/7/ / \1{5/ “@“ ‘\‘V/ ONLY

4

EXHIBIT 5

PHOTO DISPLAY

Set of 5 metal wall frames suspended
by one metal bar.
Design: Sung wook Park & David Fleishman

MATTE BRASS
CHROME
WHITE
BLACK

Overall: 27% x 26 x 1"

1013426-221

1013426-158
1013426-660
1013426-040

(69.9 x 66 x 2.5 cm)

Two 8 x 6 x 12" (20.5 x 15.2 x 1.3 cm) and three
7x9x¥2" (17.8 x 22.9 x 1.3 cm) frames

Floats two 4 x 6" (10 x 15 cm) and three 5x 7"

(13 x 18 cm) photos

EU DESIGN 008159107-0001
U.S. PAT.NO. D958,547

CH\NA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307421117 N

/)//\

Z10E

e
t

N
)\ BLACK
E] ) ‘\\‘V//‘ oY

AV1dSid OLOHd






LED SMART
LAMPS

QPOWERED avoled@)

CONO

PORTABLE SMART LAMP €l S G
Portable desk lamp with rechargeable

battery and USB cord

%)

Design: ALLSTUDIO Works with A works with works alexa
Apple Home =l Google Home with | ~—>

SIERRA 1015081-1258 —

GRAY 1015081-918

5% x 5% x5%" (14.3x 13.5x 13.5 cm) 1 Manual or wireless control with
Nanoleaf App via Bluetooth

E = ;} Voice control & custom lighting schedules

U um e ))) when connected to a smart home ecosystem

C NDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211173

Exclusive to North America and Europe

\Q 16+ Million achievable colors 5-Hour rechargeable battery e

1-100% Dimmability with

— 4+ tunable whites (warm to cool) 130 Lumens

CUP

SMART LAMP

LED lamp with a built in storage vessel.
Design: Paul Loebach
1018258-040
/4 x 127" (20.8 x 20.8 x 31

5 cm)

Exclusive to North America and Europe

{ 3 16+ Million achievable colors @ USB-A power cable &
charging port

A\ 1-100% Dimmability with Y
— 4+ tunable whites (warm to cool) ,\ 320 Lumens

19

d023da



DECOR

CUBIKO

WALL PLANTER

Set of 4 eco friendly plastic bins
with rust-resistant metal frame
Design: Erica Stevens

BLACK 1018767-040

14" x 7% x 27" (35.9 x 18.4 x 70.2 cm)
Weight capacity

small bin - 3 Ib each; medium and large
bin - 6 Ib each; overall 18 Ib

TRIGG SMALL

WALL VESSEL

Set of 2 concrete resin/ceramic
wall vessels with plated wire frame.
Design: Moé Takemura

WHITE/NICKEL 470753-670*
CONCRETE/COPPER 470753-633**

BLACK/MATTE BRASS  470753-1137
WHITE/MATTE BRASS  470753-524

4% x 2Vax 7V2" (12 x 6.4 x 19 cm)
U.S. TRADEMARK NO. 6,882,292

* Exclusive to North America and China
** Exclusive to North America and Europe

i]g E:

TRIGG LARGE
WALL VESSEL
Concrete resin/ceramic wall

vessels with plated wire frame.
Design: Moé Takemura

CONCRETE/COPPER 470752-633*
BLACK/MATTE BRASS 470752-1137
WHITE/MATTE BRASS 470752-524

8% x 3% x 15%4" (22.2 x 9.5 x 38.7 cm)
U.S. TRADEMARK NO. 6,882,292

* Exclusive to North America and Europe

BELLWOOD

STORAGE / PLANTER

Metal and wood multi-use planter/
storage unit.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE/NATURAL 1013879-668

Overall: 28 x 35% x 107" (71.1 x 90.2 x 27.6 cm)
Planter box: 27 %2 x 8 x 9%" (69.9 x 20.3 x 23.5 cm)
Knocked down for shipping.

20




STREAM

WATER FOUNTAIN

Molded Desktop water fountain
that runs up to 50 hours between
refills. Integrated storage space
for 3.5" diameter planter. USB
power plug with on/off switch.
Design: Sung wook Park

GRAY 1019510-918
122 x 4Y2x 5%" 31.8 x 11.4 x 13.7 cm)

UK REGISTERED DESIGN 6310845
EU DESIGN 015035012-0001

/5”\ Y\ /ﬂ\

X)) (77) gussd)
P\ )

TRIFLORA 3

HANGING PLANTERS & ROD

Trio of molded pots to hang in a
window setting. Metal rod is wall
or ceiling mounted.

Design: Chris Snell & Dayna Mailach
WHITE/BLACK 1011748-660
WHITE/BRASS 1011748-524

24% x 5% x 42" (62.9 x 14.6 x 106.7 cm)
Pots: 5" dia (12.7cm dia)

I RN
>
‘\‘v J \'f',AKX/‘ \/ESSEL

CEILING
MOUNT

BOLO WALL

HANGING PLANTER MOUNT

Ceramic planter mounts on ceiling
or wall, includes rope and hook.
Design: Simone Ferkul

BLACK 1009571-040

WHITE 1009571-660

Overall: 6% x 72 x 24%2" (159 x 19 x 62.2 cm)
Measurements exclude hanging rope
Pot: 6" dia. (15.2 cm dia.)

(1) (i

@ 2017 AWARD
WINNER

CEILING
MOUNT

~

TRIFLORA S

HANGING PLANTERS & ROD CEILING

MOUNT
Set of 5 molded pots to hang in

a window setting. Metal rod is
wall or ceiling mounted.
Design: Chris Snell & Dayna Mailach
WHITE/BLACK 1018086-660

WHITE/BRASS 1018086-524
BLACK 1018086-040

25x 5% x 43%2" (63.5x 14.6 x 110.4 cm)
Pots: two 4" dia (10 cm dia), three
6" dia (15 cm dia)

21

J0OD3a



DECOR

HUB 18" (45 cm) / 24" (61cm) / 37" (94 cm)
MIRROR

Glass mirror with modern rubber frame.
Design: Paul Rowan

18"
BLACK 1013756-040

18 dia. x 1%" (45.7 dia. x 3.1 cm)

24"

BLACK 1008243-040

24" dia. x 1%" (61 dia. x 3.1 cm)
37"

BLACK 358370-040

37" dia. x 1%" (94 dia. x 3.1 cm)

N

IEin
( H/J

HUB RECTANGULAR 24 X 36" (61 X 91 cm)
MIRROR

Glass mirror with modern
rubber frame.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1014801-040
24 x 36 x 1" (61 x91.4x3.1cm)

HUB OVAL 18 X 24" (45 X 61 cm)

MIRROR

Oval glass mirror with modern
rubber frame.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1013765-040

18 x 24 x 1" (45.7 x 61 x 3.2 cm)

HUBBA 34" (86 cm)
MIRROR

Oversized glass mirror with

a metallic frame.

Design: Umbra Studio

BRASS 1012715-104
TITANIUM 1012715-378

34" dia. (86.3 cm dia.)

=
i\E

) |

4 i

22

HUB ARCHED 24 X 36" (61 X 91 cm)

MIRROR

Glass mirror with modern rubber frame
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1017060-040
24 x 36 x 1" (61 x91.4x 3.2 cm)

®

!

HUB OVAL 24 X 36" (61 X 91cm)

MIRROR

Oval glass mirror with modern
rubber frame.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1006044-040

24 x 36 x 172" (61 x91.4x3.8cm)

EXHIBIT 24" (61 cm)
MIRROR

24" mirror suspended from

a metal bar.

Design: Sung wook Park & David Fleishman
BRASS 1015544-104

30%x24x1" (76.8 x 61 x 2.5 cm)

Exclusive to North America




HUBBA ARCHED 34 X 36" (86 X 91cm)
MIRROR

Arched glass mirror with
metallic frame.

Design: Umbra Studio

BRASS 1017061-104
TITANIUM 1017061-378
34x36x1"(86.4x91.4x2.5cm)

HUBBA ARCHED LEANING HUB LEANING 142X 62" (37 X 157 cm)
20 X 62" (50 X 157 cm) - ' MIRROR i
MIRROR Full-length glass mirror with modern

rubber frame. Leans against the wall
or can be wall-mounted.
Design: Umbra Studio

Arched leaning floor glass mirror
with metallic frame.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1013215-040
BRASS 1017062-104 . )
TITANIUM 1017062-378 1472x2x 62" (37 x 5x 157 cm)
20x 62 x 13%" (50.8 x 157.5 x 4.4 cm) =N

()

LY

’//7;\\
&)

HUBBA PEBBLE SET OF 3

MIRROR

Set of 3 pebble shaped mirrors

with metallic frames. Includes #
non-damaging adhesive ¥
installation.

Design: Umbra Studio \ 4 1
BRASS 1018566-104 1 7 -7 . /

TITANIUM 1018566-378 — —

Two 11 x 7% x %" (28.2x19.9x 1.9 cm)
One 12V x 10% x %" (31.3x26.2x 1.9 cm

HUBBA PEBBLE 24 X 36" (61X 91cm)

MIRROR

Pebble shaped glass mirror
with metallic frame.
Design: Umbra Studio

TITANIUM 1018529-378
BRASS 1018529-104
36Vax24x1" (91.7x60.9 x 2.5 cm)
(@fﬁ\\ (ﬁi\\\
G\
d
J

L

V
o — &
. ]

23

J0OD3a



DECOR

BELLWOOD

LEANING MIRROR

Full length wood leaning mirror.
Design: Umbra Studio

NATURAL 1019920-390
BLACK 1019920-040

17% x 2 x 76" (45 x5 x 193.7 cm)

PRISMA

MIRROR

Plated geometric metal mirror.
Design: Sung wook Park

BLACK 358776-040

22 x 17 x 3%" (57.2x 43.2 x 9.5 cm)

Exclusive to Europe

24

MISTO 18 X 36"
(45 X91cm)

MIRROR

Rimless glass mirror with
decorative gradient pattern.
Design: Aine O'Neill

COPPER 1015778-880

18 x36x 1" (45.7 x 91.4 x 2.5 cm)

MIRROR

Set of 3 diamond metal
framed mirrors suspended
with chain.

Design: Sung wook Park
BLACK 358777-040
Each mirror: 11% x 7 x 12" with

15" chain (28.6 x 17.5x 1.3 cm
with 38.1 cm chain)

Exclusive to Europe

e ’E\

N1

REREE




MONTAGE

WALL SHELF

Bent wood shelf that orients
vertically or horizontally.
Design: Todd Wood

BLACK 1017571-040*
NATURAL 1017571-390
WHITE 1017571-660

LIGHT WALNUT 1017571-1055
242 x 6 x 18%2" (62.2x15.2 x 47 cm)

CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211171
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307069226 S

* Exclusive to Europe and China

{ \ / 'o\ /1;k\
&
N, \W ) &

BELLWOOD

WALL SHELF

Three-tiered wall shelf with
decorative wood brackets.
Design: Matt Carr

WHITE/NATURAL ~ 1016859-668
BLACK/WALNUT  1016859-048

25% x 9Va x 292" (65.2 x 23.6 x 74.9 cm)

U.S. PAT.NO. D1,001,548

UK DESIGN 6155264

EU DESIGN 008683916-0005

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306757005 S
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211170

\E\w\j E/EH\‘ ) /5‘\\"“”
NN \W / \Aw
SOLIS

SHELVES

Set of 4 steel shelves.

Design: Allstudio

STONE 1018194-1041
BLACK 1018194-040

30x30x7%" (76.2x76.2x18.5cm)
Small shelf load capacity of 10 Ibs (4.5 kg)
and large of 15 lbs (6.8 kg).

CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 307176665 S
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211175

DM

5\

\
N

SHELF

Wall shelf with decorative BUDDY
brackets.

Design: Sung wook Park & Alan Wisniewski
WHITE 1015705-660

BLACK 1015705-040

18% x 52 x 6" (46.4x 14 x15.2 cm)

e SO\ 10
v\w\) (%) (MAX)
NN e/

J0OD3a



DECOR

RIBBON RIBBONWOOD

20 dia. x 4" (50.8 dia. x 10 cm)

WALL CLOCK WALL CLOCK ‘

Wall clock made from bent Bent formed beechwood ‘ ’ 1
stainless steel. wall clock. /

Design: Michelle Ivankovic Design: Michelle Ivankovic \ ' ! ..,‘ ‘
STEEL 118070-590 NATURAL 118071-390 - I ﬁ/ 7
BLACK 118070-040 \ =

12 dia. x 2%" (31 dia. x 6 cm)

BLINK MAPPIT

WALL CLOCK WALL DECOR

Set of metal indicators that mount Stamped metal decorative map
to the wall with adhesives. \ / with 12 nickel-plated magnets.
Design: Edward Lee & Adrienna Matzeg Design: Sung wook Park & Jenny Suh

BLACK 1005400-040 \ / TITANIUM 1008050-624

Customizable size 20%2x13x 1" (52.1 x 33 x 2.5 cm)
Clock mechanism and template included.
P —— : \

CONCEAL SINGLE BULLETBOARD
SHELF BULLETIN BOARD

Metal floating book shelf that becomes Perforated metal bulletin board.
invisible behind a stack of books. Design: Erik Man

Design: Miron Lior
0 BLACK 035515-040
FORM 2007, TENDENCE MESSE FRANKFURT

21x15x 1" (53.3x38.1x2.5cm)
Includes 12 push pins and 12 magnets

SILVER SMALL 330638-560 *
SILVER LARGE 330633-560

SM: 5% x 5% x 5%4" (14 x 13.3 x 13.3 cm)
LG: 5% x7 x 62" (14 x 17.8 x 16.5 cm)

Exclusive to North America and China

NN

* Exclusive to North America

Prott 500 er

CONCEAL 3-PACK

SHELF

Metal floating book shelf that becomes
invisible behind a stack of books.

Design: Miron Lior
FORM 2007, TENDENCE MESSE FRANKFURT :

SILVER SMALL 330639-560 SMALL
SILVER LARGE 1005073-560

SM size each: 5%2x 5% x 5%" (14 x 13.3x 13.3 cm)
LG size each: 5% x 7 x 6¥2" (14 x 17.8 x 16.5 cm)

i

‘\. ,/’157\ ‘\.
o)
U/

\&

: d_'
INSTITUTE G
Pm" 2006 WINNER Laner

26






MONTAGE

Image shows 2 black/walnut hooks.
6-HOOK ¥ .

o

HOOKS

Curved bent wood rail hook with
6 hooks. FSC-certified wood.
Design: Aine O'Neill

BLACK/WALNUT ~ 1021053-048
WHITE/NATURAL  1021053-668
1675 x 2% x 5" (42.9 x 5.9 x 12.8 cm)
P N
(Yg)

Fsc

FLIP

3-HOOK

Wall-mounted flip-down hooks
with wood base.
Design: David Quan

NATURAL/NICKEL
WHITE/NICKEL

318853-390
318853-660

12x2%x1%" (30x 6 x 3cm)

FLIP

5-HOOK

Wall-mounted flip-down hooks with
wood or metal-plated base
Design: David Quan

WHITE/NICKEL 318850-660
NATURAL/NICKEL 318850-390
BLACK/WALNUT 318850-048
GRAY/PEWTER 318850-1045

DRIFTWOOD/NICKEL 318850-1143
LIGHT WALNUT/WARM GOLD 318850-1227
BLACK 318850-040

20x 22 x 1%" (50.8 x 6.4 x 3.2 cm)

SN o
ERR) PER

1\ A o
\ qu/ HOOK

AN Y

o (T
& (10

FLIP

8-HOOK

Wall-mounted flip-down hooks with
wood or metal-plated base.

Design: David Quan

WHITE 318858-660
NATURAL 318858-390
BLACK/WALNUT 318858-048
GRAY/PEWTER 318858-1045
LIGHT WALNUT/WARM GOLD  318858-1227
BLACK 318858-040

32x2%x1%" (81.3x6.4x3.2cm)

28

T




ESTIQUE
MULTI ORGANIZER
Metal over-the-door or wall-mounted

organizer with 14 wood hooks.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes

BLACK/WALNUT 1004045-048
WHITE 1004045-660

Wall mount: 14% x 14 ¥ x 2"
(36.2x36.2x 5.1 cm)

Over the door: 23% x 14% x 414"
(60.3x36.2x10.8.cm)

ESTIQUE

OVER THE DOOR HOOK

Metal over-the-door or
wall-mounted organizer with
5 wood hooks.

Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1018825-660
16%2x3% x 3" (41.9x9.5x 7.6 cm)

7N

ORGANIZER

Metal mesh organizer with

5 wood hooks.

Design: Wesley Chau & Edward Lee
WHITE 1004245-660
BLACK/WALNUT 1004245-048
12%x 3% x 3%" (31.7 x 9.5 x 9.5 cm)

/510\
@ @

5-HOOK

Decorative metal
wall-mounted rail with
moveable hooks.

Design: Erica Stevens

BLACK 1016881-040
WHITE 1016881-660

21 x6x2%" (53.3x15.2x 6.4 cm)

:

ESTIQUE

ENTRYWAY MIRROR

Metal wall mounted mirror with
wood shelf and 6 hooks.
Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE 1018031-660

18x 16 x 4" (45.7 x 40.6 x 10.1 cm)
Weight capacity: 5lbs (2.3 kg) per
hook, tray holds 5lbs (2.3 kg).
Total 35 lbs (15.8 kg).

ESTIQUE

SHELF WITH HOOKS

Metal wall-mounted organizer
with shelf and 10 wood hooks.

Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1018030-660

12V x 12%2x 4" (31.1 x 31.7 x 10.1 cm)
Includes 2 metal moveable hooks
Weight capacity: 5 lbs (2.3 kg) per large
wooden ball hook, 5 Ibs (2.3 kg) in the
basket, 5 Ibs (2.3 kg) on the tray, 1 b
(0.45 kg) per small wooden ball hook.
Total 40 Ibs (18.1 kg).

SCHNOOK

OVER THE DOOR HOOK

Over-the-door stamped metal hooks
with painted finish and rubber tips.
Design: Thea Yuzyk

3 HOOK

BLACK/NICKEL 318273-047
9% x 3% x 8%" (23x10x 21 cm)
5HOOK

BLACK/NICKEL 318275-047

17 x4 x 8" (44 x 10 x 21 cm)
Exclusive to North America and China

iE

29

SMOOH



HOOKS

PICKET

5-HOOK

Wooden, wall-mounted rail
with five flip-down hooks.
Doubles as wall art.

Design: Sung wook Park

NATURAL 1011471-390
AGED WALNUT 1011471-746
BLACK 1011471-040
WHITE 1011471-660

15x 6% x 1%" (38.1 x 16.5x 4.4 cm)
EU DESIGN 007488846-0001

UK DESIGN 90074888460001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 305617268 S

PER
HOOK

STICKS

5-HOOK

Molded wall hook with
5 flip-down hooks.
Design: David Quan

WHITE 318211-660
ESPRESSO  318211-213
BLACK 318211-040
GRAY 318211-918

19%x7Vex 16" (49.2x18.1x2.9 cm)

EU DESIGN 001808213-0008
UK DESIGN 90018082130008

PER
HOOK

SLINKA

12-HOOK SYSTEM

Set of 4 wooden rail hooks
that can be mounted in
multiple configurations.
Each rail includes 3 hooks
for a total of 12.

Design: Matt Carr

NATURAL 1018115-390
LIGHT WALNUT 1018115-1055
Each piece:

17 x2x4%" (43x5x 11 cm)

CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 307128801 S

PER
HOOK

SKYLINE

5-HOOK

Molded wall hook with

5 flip-down hooks.

Design: Helen T. Miller & Tracy Wong
BLACK 318190-040
19% x 5% x 14" (49.5x 14.6 x 2.9 cm)

EUROPEAN DESIGN NO. 002506329-0003
UK REGISTERED DESIGN NO. 90025063290003

30

HUB RAIL

4-HOOK

Wooden wall mounted rail hook
with rubber rim.
Design: Matt Carr & Jordan Murphy

BLACK/NATURAL 1016843-045
19%2x 2V x 2%" (49.5x 5.4 x 7 cm)

Exclusive to North America




MELODY

9-HOOK

Wooden, wall-mounted rail
hook with 9 metal hooks. L’
FSC-certified wood. .
Design: Sung wook Park
NATURAL/NICKEL  1019559-392
17 x3x5" (42.9x7.5x12.7 cm)

AN E

MELODY

VALET HOOK

Wooden, wall-mounted valet
hook with 3 metal hooks.
FSC-certified wood.

Design: Sung wook Park
NATURAL/NICKEL  1019564-392
4% x3x5" (12.3x7.5x12.7 cm)

w PER
W HOOK
FSC

DOTSY

7-HOOK

Metal wall-mounted organizer
with 7 wood hooks.

Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1018114-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1018114-048
17 x 6% x 4" (43 x17.2x 9.8 cm)

) 9
&o) (7D) 6oz ’

’
’

BUDDY

HOOKS

Set of 3 molded wall hooks.
Design: Alan Wisniewski

WHITE 318165-660
MULTICOLORED LIGHT 318165-370
BLACK 318165-040
ASSORTED BRIGHT 318165-022
ASSORTED GRAY 318165-023
Each piece:

7x3Vax2%" (18x8x7 cm)

@M@

PER
HOOK

SMOOH

BUDDY

OVER THE DOOR CABINET HOOKS

Set of 2 molded over-the-cabinet
door hooks.

BUDDY

OVER THE DOOR DOUBLE HOOK

Molded over-the-door hook.
Design: Wesley Chau & Alan Wisniewski

Design: Alan Wisniewski

WHITE 1013428-660
Each: 2% x3x5" (6x8x 13 cm)

BLACK
WHITE

812 x 4Yax 127"

1004260-040
1004260-660

(21.6 x 10.8 x 31.8 cm)

SEES

& G
o

31



ACCESSORY ORGANIZATION
& GIFTS



FERRIS
JEWELRY ORGANIZER
Solid ashwood jewelry organizer
with felt lined pillows.

Design: Aine O'Neill

NATURAL 1021415-390
WALNUT 1021415-656
2x7V2x7%" (51 x19.1x19.1 cm)

MOONA

STORAGE BOX

Wood storage box with three
molded rotating drawers.
Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1014748-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1014748-048

10% x7 x 6" (27.3x 17.8 x 15.2 cm)

EU DESIGN 008186027-000
CHINA DESIGN PATEN
UK REGISTERED DESIGN NC
U.S. PAT. NO. D945,157

66428215
0081860270001

STOWIT MINI

STORAGE BOX

Wood and metal jewelry box
with hidden storage drawer.
Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1005314-390
BLACK/WALNUT 1005314-048

6Yax 6% x 4%"
(16.5x17.1 x 12.1 cm)

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 204861656
N

(o)

N

STOWIT

STORAGE BOX

Large wood and metal
jewelry box with hidden
storage drawer.

Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 290245-668
BLACK/WALNUT 290245-048
10% x 8% x 4%"

(26 x22.2x12.1 cm)

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 204861656

33

NOILVZINVOJYO AJOSS3DOV



ACCESSORY ORGANIZATION

TESORA WOOD

STORAGE BOX

Double layer rubberwood storage
trays with metal lid.

Design: Sung wook Park
BLACK/WALNUT 1021398-048
NATURAL/BRASS 1021398-1291
5V dia. x 4%" (13 dia. x 12 cm)

TERRACE

JEWELRY TRAY

Three sliding linen-lined wood
jewelry trays with a metal frame
and wooden handle.

Design: Sung wook Park

BLACK/WALNUT 1004037-048
7 x10x8" (17.8 x 25.4 x 20.3 cm)

STORAGE BOX

High-gloss wood pivoting
storage box.

Design: Tom Vincent

WHITE 308712-660

7Y2x 4% x 5" (19x 121 x 12.7 cm)

RING HOLDER

Plated cast metal animal motif
with cushioned ring holder.
Design: Umbra Studio

CHROME 299245-158

5x 1% x2%" (12.7 x 3.8 x 5.7 cm)

34

ORCHID

JEWELRY STAND

Metal jewelry stand and
storage dish

Design: Anne Charbonneau

GUN METAL 299340-296
82 x 5% x 14"(21.6 x 14.6 x 35.6 cm)




TESORA GLASS

STORAGE BOX

Double layer glass or resin storage
box with plated metal lid.
Design: Sung wook Park

CLEAR/BRASS (Glass) 1013238-104
5dia. x4%" (12.7 dia. x 11.4 cm)

JEWELRY STAND

Metal jewelry stand with glass or
resin base.

Design: Sung wook Park

CLEAR/BRASS (Glass) 1014862-104
5% dia. x 16%" (14.7 dia. x 41.3 cm)

* Exclusive to North America

TRIGEM

JEWELRY STAND

Metal three-tier jewelry stand
with high-gloss white base.
Design: Alan Wisniewski
WHITE/BRASS 1017310-524
WHITE/NICKEL 1017310-491
9x4x19" (22.9 x 10.2 x 48.3 cm)

&

PRISMA

JEWELRY STAND

Metal wire earring and jewelry
stand with linen-lined tray.
Design: Sung wook Park

MATTE BRASS 299485-221
5x5x14%" (12.7 x12.7 x 36.2 cm)
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 303467696 S

35

NOILVZINVOYO AHOSS3DIV



ACCESSORIES & GIFTS

4-IN-A-ROW

Four-in-a-row game with wire
frame and clear molded discs.
Design: Sung wook Park

BRASS 1017364-104
12% x 10% x 2" (31.8 x 27 x 5.1 cm)

WOBBLE

CHESS SET

Concave walnut/maple wood
chessboard stabilizes quivering
chess pieces.

Design: Adin Mumma

WALNUT 377601-656

16 x 16 x 3" (41.3x40.6 x 7.6 cm)

CHESS SET

Ashwood chess set with metal
gameboard and hidden compart-
ment for 32 metal chess pieces.
Design: Wesley Chau & Alan Wisniewski
NATURAL 1005304-390

14 x 14 x 472" (35.6 x 35.6 x 11.4 cm)

STRUMBA

KALIMBA

Casual wooden musical instrument.
Design: Dominic Montante
WHITE/NATURAL 1014215-668
6Yax 4% x2%" (159 x 11.1 x 6 cm)

36




TIPSY
BALANCING BOTTLE OPENER
WITH STAND

Chrome plated cast metal bottle
opener with metal stand (included).
Decorative and functional.

Design: Evan Demczuk & Umbra Studio

MERCHANDISER
CHROME 1013387-158

5x5x4%" (13x13 x 11 cm)

EU DESIGN 008163836-0001

UK DESIGN NO. 90081638360001
U.S. PAT. NO. D924,024

CHINA PATENT CN 212050459 U

=N 0D
@ @

BUDDY

DOORSTOP

Molded doorstop.
Design: Sung wook Park & Alan Wisniewski

SETOF 2
CHARCOAL 1013767-149

MERCHANDISER

CHARCOAL 1013258-149
Merchandiser holds 6 single doorstop.
Each: 5% x4 x 214" (14.9 x 10.5 x 5.8 cm)

EU DESIGN 008207484-0001

BIRD FEEDER
Roof overhang keeps moisture |
from bird feed on the base. \
Includes steel cable for hanging.
Design: Teddy Luong

GRAY 1018220-918
9x9x8%2" (229 x 229 x21.5cm)

POSTINO

MAILBOX

SLIP

SHOE HORN

Solid cast aluminum shoehorn
with polished finish and hanging
rope loop.

Design: David Quan & Henry Huang

Wall-mounted stainless steel
mailbox with hinged lid.
Design: Matt Carr

BLACK 460322-040
14 x7%x4" (35.6x19.1 x 10.2 cm)
Exclusive to North America

ALUMINUM-MATTE  377100-008
17 x 1% x 1" (43.2x3.8x2.5¢cm)

DE PATENT NO. 40006557-0001 d

37

S1419 ® SIIMOSSIIIV



KITCHEN



BELLWOOD

BIN 14 X 10 (35.5 X 25.4 cm)

Large stackable bin with removable
dividers made of recycled plastic and
sustainable wood.

Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1019942-668

13%2 x 10%2 x 5" (34.7 x 26.4 x 13.1 cm)

t_:‘_g?_,_'

Image shows one 14 X 10, and two 11 X 7.

BELLWOOD

BIN 11 X 7 (28 X 18 cm)

Medium stackable bin with
removable dividers made of recycled
plastic and sustainable wood.

Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1019941-668

10% x 62 x 5" (27.5x 16.5 x 12.4 cm)

&) @

BELLWOOD

LAZY SUSAN

12" lazy susan with removable
dividers made of recycled
plastic and sustainable wood.
Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1019936-668
12 dia. x 4" (30.5 dia. x 10 cm)

&) (o)

s - J =

i 3

e

BELLWOOD BELLWOOD m
PACKET ORGANIZER CADDY z

Packet organizer with 3 tiers of storage made
of recycled plastic and sustainable wood.
Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1019940-668
10% x 7% x 5" (26.4 x 19.8 x 13 cm)

l@ R

b

Storage caddy with removable dividers, made
of recycled plastic and sustainable wood.
Design: Sung wook Park

BLACK/WALNUT 1019130-048
WHITE/NATURAL 1019130-668

12x7% x9" (30.5x 19.7 x 22.9 cm)

S o)

BELLWOOD

3-TIER SPICE SHELF

3-tier expandable spice shelf
made of recycled plastic and
sustainable wood.

Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1019934-668
12V x 6V2x 4%" (31.1 x 16.4 x 12 cm)

) i |

39



KITCHEN

PENGUIN
WALL SOAP PUMP

Molded soap or lotion dispenser.

One-handed use. Wall mount
using adhesive or hardware.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1016853-660

9Vax 3% x3Va" (23.5x9.5x8.5cm)
Capacity 15 oz (443 ml)

PENGUIN
SOAP PUMP

Molded soap or lotion pump.
Matte (nickel) or soft-touch
(black) finish.

Design: Luciano Lorenzatti

NICKEL 330190-410
BLACK 330190-040
4x3x7%" (10x7 x20cm)
Capacity 12 oz (355 ml)

U.S. PATENT NO. 625,538

EU DESIGN NO. 001808254-0001
INTERNATIONAL FORUM PRODUCT DESIGN AWARD 2011

JOEY
SOAP PUMP
Matte ceramic pump with

scrubby holder.
Design: Sativa Turner

WHITE 330750-660
BLACK 330750-040
CHARCOAL 330750-149

4x5x8"(10.2x12.7 x20.3 cm)
Capacity 20 oz (591 ml)
Scrubby included

SLING
FLEXIBLE SINK CADDY

Molded sink caddy. Flexible
coated wire fits over the sink
or faucet.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes &
Jordan Murphy

WHITE 1004294-660
BLACK 1004294-040
10% x 4% x ¥a" (26 x 11 x 0.8 cm)

U.S. PATENT NO. 10,117,547
CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 206120160 U
JP PATENT NO. 1606492

40

EMPEROR

9
AUTO SOAP & SANITIZER DISPENSER & @ @

Molded soap or lotion dispenser.
Automatic sensor dispenses liquid
hand soap or dish soap. Touch-free
operation minimizes the spread of
germs. LED indicator signals power " ‘ r
on/off, in-use, volume setting, and
low battery

Design: Jordan Murphy

WHITE/NICKEL 1016999-670

3% x5Vx8%" (8.9x13.3x21cm)
Capacity 12 0z (355 ml)
4 AAA batteries required (not included)

U.S. PATENT NO. D716,139
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 302221937 S ',_

SLING

FLEXIBLE SINK CADDY DOUBLE
Molded sink caddy. Flexible coated
wire fits over the sink as a double
sided caddy, or on the counter as
a sink tray organizer.

Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Nate Asis
CHARCOAL 1012330-149

1% x 5% x %" (29.3x 13.7 x 0.9 cm)

EU DESIGN 006583225-0001




SLING

DISHRACK

Metal dish rack and dishwasher
safe mat. Includes utensil caddy
with 3 divided sections made
of recycled plastic. Folds up for
easy storage.

Design: Matt Carr

WHITE/GRAY  1018896-910

12% x 15 x 7%" (32.7 x 38.2x 17.2 cm)
Mat: Dishwasher safe

UK REGISTERED DESIGN 6310843
EU DESIGN 015036180-0001

S

N
(¢7) (BPA)
¢ (8PA)

——

SINK CADDY WITH PUMP
Molded sink organizer with
removable drainage tray made
of recycled plastic. Includes
500 mL soap pump.

Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE 1019722-660

6% x8Vax7%" (16.8 x 20.8 x 18.5 cm)
UK REGISTERED DESIGN 6310844

™
S (BP)
CUBIKO

WALL PLANTER

Set of 4 eco friendly plastic bins
with rust-resistant metal frame.
Design: Erica Stevens

BLACK 1018767-040

14V x 7V x 27%" (35.9 x 18.4 x 70.2 cm)
Weight capacity

small bin - 3 Ib each; medium and large
bin - 6 Ib each; overall 18 |b

N (P (B
Qm E Q/g/ ()

CUBIKO

ADHESIVE BINS

Set of 2 adhesive mount
metal shelves.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1018615-040
WHITE 1018615-660
Each piece:

12% x 42 x 22" (32 x 12 x 6 cm)

v@\ i%\ (MAX)
USSRV AN

CUBIKO

ADHESIVE CORNER BINS

Set of 2 adhesive mount
metal corner shelves.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1018616-040
WHITE 1018616-660
Each piece

9x9x3"(23x23x8cm)

(8 > /7 \ /10\[)\
==y

41

N3IHOLIM



KITCHEN

UDRY PEG
DRYING RACK & MAT

Molded dishrack with 8 individual pegs
that clip onto the rack. Pegs can be
placed anywhere along the rack for
maximum customizability and space
efficiency.

Design: Umbra Studio

LINEN 1018697-354
CHARCOAL 1018697-149

Mat: 24 x 18" (61 x 45.7 cm)

Mat: Machine washable up to 30°C
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only)
Made with recycled plastic

PATENT PENDING

S

éz) (x27) \(A’Vﬁ\ @p%
s\l L\

UDRY OVER THE SINK
DISH RACK & DRYING MAT

Molded dish rack with moveable utensil caddy
and quick dry fabric mat. Rack can be used over
the sink, or on the drying mat. Folds up and
secures with elastic for easy storage
Design: David Green & Nate Asis

CHARCOAL 1016883-149
20x 22V x 6%" (51 x 57 x 17 cm)

Mat: 13 x 20" (33 x 50.8 cm)
Mat: Machine washable up to 30°C
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only)

UK DESIGN 6192239
CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 216797599 U
EU DESIGN 008885248-0001

UDRY
DISH RACK & DRYING MAT

2-in-1 quick-dry fabric mat with molded dish
rack. Rack sits snugly over the mat and can be
repositioned or removed for easy cleaning.
Folds up and secures with elastic for easy storage.
Design: David Green

CHARCOAL  330720-149

LINEN 330720-354
DENIM 330720-1191
BLACK 330720-040

Mat: 24 x 18" (61 x 45.7 cm)

Mat: Machine washable up to 30°C
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only)
U.S. PAT.NO. D773,142

U.S. PAT.NO. 9,907,453
EU DESIGN REGISTRATION 003003078-0001

e /9\ AN N
(o) (537) | ) (
CANADIAN PATENT 2,918,960 ‘\\f//‘ \‘IrI: ) \@J {

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 207506331V

UDRY MINI UDRY DISH RACK & CADDY
DISH RACK & DRYING MAT WITH DRYING MAT

2-in-1 quick-dry fabric mat with molded dish

rack. Rack sits snugly over the mat and can be
repositioned or removed for easy cleaning.

Folds up and secures with elastic for easy storage.
Design: David Green

Dish rack with utensil caddy, stemware holder,
and quick dry fabric mat. Rack sits snugly over
mat. Rack and accessories can be repositioned
or removed for easy cleaning. Folds up and
secures with elastic for easy storage.
Design: David Green & Nate Asis

CHARCOAL 1004301-149
Mat: 13 x 20" (33 x 50.8 cm) CHARCOAL 1011484-149
Mat: Machine washable up to 30°C 24 x 18 x 10%" (61 x 45.7 x 27.6 cm)
Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only) Mat: Machine washable

U.S. PAT. NO. D781,518 Rack: Dishwasher safe (top rack only)

CANADIAN PATENT 2,918,960
CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 205181183 U

U.S. PAT.NO. D897,063
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 305431359 S

N .

Y=l w; ) KM% (B u»:/«” ()
&) Q) 6 &) @ ©)

42



HOLSTER
DISH RACK

Multi-function molded dish rack
with stainless steel frame. Features
15-plate capacity, utensil storage,
moveable stemware holder,
multi-purpose side tray, and dual
position drain spout.

Design: David Green

CHARCOAL 1008163-149
WHITE 1008163-660
16%x 13V x 6" (41.9 x 34.8 x 15.2 cm)

£U DESIGN 004406437-0001

UK N'NO.90044064370001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 208582291U

Exclusive to North America and China
//7777\ - \
iJK% ¢w4
NN

SINKIN
MULTI-USE DISH RACK

Metal expanding sink rack with molded
removable utensil holder. Fits in the sink,
on the counter, or over the sink.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK/NICKEL 1004292-047

14% x 11 Y x 52" (36.5x 28.7 x 13.9 cm)
Extends to 19" (48.5 cm).

SINKIN
DISH RACK

Metal sink rack with molded
removable utensil holder. Fits
in the sink or on the counter.
Design: Helen T. Miller

bl LY ELARYY

o
™

e

¥V hhih

WHITE/NICKEL 330065-670
SMOKE/NICKEL 330065-744

14 x 11 x5%" (35.6 x 27.9 x 14 cm)

PEGGY

DRAWER ORGANIZER

Set of 2 expandable molded drawer
organizers. Includes 32 movable pegs.
Design: David Green

WHITE 1004318-660
CHARCOAL 1004318-149

Each board: 17% x 6 x 4" (45 x 15 x 10 cm),
Expands to 212" (54.3 cm)

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 206197480 U

43

N3IHOLIM



KITCHEN

SQUIRE
NAPKIN HOLDER

Metal napkin holder with center
divider that doubles as handle.

Its continuous square wire creates
a modern, graphic look.

Design: Tracy Wong

BLACK 1005748-040
5x4x5%" (12.7 x10.2 x 14.6 cm)

~
A%

SQUIRE
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Countertop metal paper towel
holder with tear bar and built-in
handle for easy portability. Its
continuous square wire creates

a modern, graphic look

Design: David Green

WHITE 1004313-660*

BLACK 1004313-040

6%2dia. x 12%" (17 dia. x 32 cm)

* Exclusive to North America and Europe

D)
<

SQUIRE
MULTI-USE PAPER TOWEL
HOLDER

Multi-use metal paper towel holder
can be hung over a cabinet door,
mounted to a wall, or under a shelf.
Its continuous square wire creates
a modern, graphic look.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 1005752-040

WHITE 1005752-660*

12% x 62 x 4%" (32.4 x 16.5x 12.1 cm)

* Exclusive to North America

N /70
& (1Y)

BUDDY
NAPKIN HOLDER

Molded soft-touch napkin holder.
Design: Alan Wisniewski

BLACK 330281-040
6x3x4%" (15.2x 7.6 x10.8 cm)

44

BUDDY
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal and molded soft-
touch paper towel holder.
One-handed tear.

Design: Alan Wisniewski
WHITE 1019271-660
BLACK 1019271-040

7Va dia. x 13%" (18.4 dia. x 33.7 cm)
Knock down packaging, easy
assembly required.

>

> @)
( (
Y .




TEARDROP
PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder 0
with weighted base.
Design: Henry Huang & Fiona Ara

NICKEL 1017919-410-REM
6% dia. x 132" (17 dia. x 34 cm)
Exclusive to North America and China

SWIVEL RIBBON

NAPKIN HOLDER PAPER TOWEL HOLDER

Swivelling napkin holder. Metal paper towel holder with 9_
Soft-touch arms swivel on cast weighted base. Molded ribbon-like

metal base. Expands to fit the shape creates friction for one-

amount of napkins it's holding. handed tear.

Design: Jordan Murphy Design: Eugénie de Loynes &

Dominic Montante
BLACK/NICKEL 330705-047

4x2%x4%" (101 x7 x 11.4 cm)
CHINA UTILITY MODEL NO. CN204600327U

BLACK/BLACK 1016795-1171
7 dia. x 13%2" (17.8 dia. x 34.3 cm)
PATENT PENDING

Exclusive to North America and China

&

fa

. 5

g

CAPPA TUG m

WALL MOUNT PAPER TOWEL PAPER TOWEL HOLDER z
HOLDER

Metal paper towel holder

with weighted base. Molded fins
create friction for one-handed tear.
Design: Jason Nip & Paul Rowan

Metal wall-mounted paper towel holder.
Design: David Green
NICKEL 1009237-410

14x 3% x 2%" (35.7 x 9.7 x 7 cm) SMOKE 330746-562

SMOKE 1015464-582-REM

6% dia. x 13%." (17 dia. x 34 cm)

U.S. PAT. RE44,506
CANADIAN PATENT NO. 2,549,607

Exclusive to North America and China

BUDDY

OVER THE DOOR CABINET HOOKS

TIPSY
BALANCING BOTTLE

Set of 2 molded over-the-cabinet OPENER WITH STAND

door hooks.
Design: Alan Wisniewski

Chrome plated cast metal bottle
opener with metal stand (included).
Decorative and functional.

WHITE 1013428-660 Design: Evan Demczuk & Umbra Studio

Each: 2% x3x5" (6x8x 13 cm)

MERCHANDISER
CHROME 1013387-158

5x5x4%" (13x13x 11 cm)

EU DESIGN 008163836-0001

UK DESIGN NO. 90081638360001
U.S. PAT.NO. D924,024

CHINA PATENT CN 212050459 U

@9

45



BATH & CANS



GLAM LARGE

ORGANIZER

Set of 3 molded organizers that can be
stacked or used individually. 3 drawers
for extra storage and a removable
pallette holder.

Design: Brianna McGregor

WHITE/GRAY 1019198-910 [ -
10%2x 7Vax 93%" (26.7 x 18.4 x 24.8 cm)

—

-

GLAM GLAM

ORGANIZER HAIR TOOL ORGANIZER

Molded caddy with grid for
organizing cosmetics. Grid is
removable for easy cleaning.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes

Molded caddy with dividers for organiza-
tion of hair accessories. Includes a silicone
heat-proof mat to use with hot tools.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes
WHITE/CHARCOAL 1016972-677
CLEAR/CHARCOAL 1016972-1226
10Y2x 6% x 5" (26.7 x 17.1 x 12.7 cm)

WHITE/GRAY 1016977-910
CLEAR 1016977-165

102 x 6% x 5" (26.7 x 17.1 x 12.7 cm)

) WHITE
J ONLY

PIROUETTE CASCADA
ORGANIZER ORGANIZER
Clear molded cosmetic organizer 5 2 stacked clear cosmetic organizers

with 5 customizable layers
assembled on a metal rod.
Rotating base allows for easy
access to all items stored
Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/BRASS 1015097-524
CLEAR/NICKEL 1015097-239

9x9x13%" (229 x22.9 x 34.3 cm)

EU DESIGN 008512503-0001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306466599 §
CND IND. DES. REG. NO. 202517

MOONA

STORAGE BOX

Wood storage box with three
molded rotating drawers.
Design: Sung wook Park

BLACK/WALNUT 1014748-048
WHITE/NATURAL 1014748-668

10% x 7 x 6" (27.3x17.8 x 15.2 cm)

EU DESIGN 008186027-0001

UK REGISTERED DESIGN NO. 90081860270001
CHINA DESIGN PATENT CN 306642821 S

U.S. PAT. NO. D945,157

with 9 customizable dividers. Base

swivels 360° for easy access to

cosmetics. |
Design: Sung wook Park ‘ 1 j!

CLEAR 1016325-165
10x 10 x 6%" (25.4 x 25.4 x17.1 cm) !

47



BATH

BELLWOOD

CADDY

Storage caddy with removable
dividers, made of recycled
plastic and sustainable wood.
Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1019130-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1019130-048
12x7%x9" (30.5x19.7 x 22.9 cm)

BELLWOOD

BINTI X 7 (28 X18 cm)
Medium stackable bin with
removable dividers made

of recycled plastic and
sustainable wood.

Design: Sung wook Park
WHITE/NATURAL 1019941-668
10% x 6%2x 5" (27.5x 16.5x 12.4 cm)

-

I
(X

3

BELLWOOD

3-TIER SHELF

3-tier expandable spice shelf
made of recycled plastic and
sustainable wood.

Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1019934-668
12V x 6Y2ax 4%" (311 x 16.4 x 12 cm)

BELLWOOD

BAR/SERVING CART

Metal and wood bar and
serving cart with rubber
trimmed wheels.

Design: Umbra Studio
BLACK/WALNUT 1015392-048
WHITE/NATURAL 1015392-668
20% x 17 Va x 31%2" (52 x 43.8 x 80 cm)

48

BELLWOOD
ORGANIZER

3-tier organizer made of recycled
plastic and sustainable wood.
Removable cup for easy access
and cleaning.

Design: Spextrum & Umbra Studio

WHITE/NATURAL 1015098-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1015098-048

7% x 7% x 19%" (19.7 x 19.7 x 50.2 cm)

(

BELLWOOD

BIN 14 X 10 (35.5 X 25.4 cm)
Large stackable bin with remov-
able dividers made of recycled
plastic and sustainable wood.
Design: Sung wook Park

WHITE/NATURAL 1019942-668
13% x 10%2 x 54" (34.7 x 26.4 x 13.1 cm)

BELLWOOD

OVER THE TOILET SHELF
Wooden freestanding over the
toilet shelving unit.

Design: Matt Carr
WHITE/NATURAL 1016856-668
BLACK/WALNUT 1016856-048
24 x 10 x 66" (60.9 x 26 x 167.6 cm)

A CN 306750324 S
CANADIAN INDUSTRIAL DESIGN NO. 211176

Exclusive to North America and China




5-HOOK

Decorative metal
wall-mounted rail with
moveable hooks.

Design: Erica Stevens

BLACK 1016881-040
WHITE 1016881-660

21 x6x2%" (53.3x15.2x 6.4 cm)

CUBIKO

MIRROR & STORAGE UNIT

Mirror with hidden metal shelves.
Design: Martin Luu & Eugénie de Loynes

BLACK 1009654-040
12x 5% x 24" (30 x 13 x 62 cm)

&0 @

CUBIKO

SHOWER CADDY

Metal shower caddy with
versatile mounting clip to hang
over shower head or door.
Design: Wesley Chau

BLACK 023461-040

12x23% x 44" (30.5 x 60.3 x 10.8 cm)

CUBIKO

ADHESIVE SHOWER BINS

Set of 2 adhesive mount
metal shower shelves.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1018615-660
BLACK 1018615-040
Each piece:

12% x 42 x 22" (32 x 12 x 6 cm)

& @

Hlivd

CUBIKO

ADHESIVE CORNER SHOWER BINS

Set of 2 adhesive mount metal
corner shower shelves.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1018616-660
BLACK 1018616-040
Each piece:

9x9x3"(23x23x8cm)

© @@

BASK :
SHOWER CADDY ‘l’

Set of 3 molded baskets suspended

with stainless steel ball chain and d

2 hooks.

Design: David Quan ‘
WHITE/NICKEL 022360-670 ’

T x5x36" (279 x12.7 x91.4 cm)

' 1

AQUALA

BATHTUB CADDY

Expandable bamboo bathtub caddy
has slots for holding a book, cellphone,
tablet or e-reader. Also holds a wine
glass, soap, razor and loofah.

Design: Luciano Lorenzatti & Umbra Studio

NATURAL 020390-390

28x8%x1%" (71 x 22 x 3cm)
Extends to 39%" (100.3 cm)
Made from renewable wood source.

.
&)

49



BATH

FLEX
ADHESIVE SHELF

Hardware free molded shelf.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Chris Snell

WHITE 1021296-660
16Vax 4V2x 3" (41.3 x 11.7 x 8.6 cm)

Se) s (52) (i) (o)

FLEX
ADHESIVE DOUBLE HOOK

Hardware free molded double hook.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1021302-660
3Vex2Vax 3" (8x5.7x8cm)

& &) @ @

a o /a

ADHESIVE

TOILET BRUSH

Hardware free molded toilet brush
with touchless canister. Easy clean
hygienic brush head. Adjustable sure-
lock for wall mount and/or floor use.
Design: Dominic Montante

WHITE 1021298-660

4% x 3Vax 17"
(11.4x8.3x43.2cm)

G 69 @
o )

FLEX '
ADHESIVE SOAP DISH

Hardware free molded soap dish.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1021301-660
5Vex 4% x3%" (13x10.5x 8.6 cm)

& &) @ o
A

FLEX
ADHESIVE
TOILET PAPER HOLDER/SHELF
Hardware free molded toilet
paper holder and shelf.
Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Chris Snell
WHITE 1021297-660
6Vex 4V2x3%" (15.6 x 11.4 x 8.3 cm)

& 09 @ o

FLEX
ADHESIVE SQUEEGEE

Hardware free extendable squeegee

with Sure-Lock suction cup included.. l
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1021295-660 l
10% x 1172 x 172" (26 x 29 x 3 cm)

Extends from 11%2" (29 cm) to 16" (40.6 cm).

0 @9 @ 6

CASA

TISSUE BOX COVER

Molded tissue box cover.
Design: Mauricio Affonso

WHITE 023340-660
5x6%x5" (13x 17 x 13cm)

50

BUDDY
ADHESIVE SQUEEGEE

Molded squeegee
Design: Sung wook Park & Alan Wisniewski

WHITE 1021303-660
10Vex7 % x 174" (25.7 x 18.7 x 4.1 cm)

o) G - .



FLEX
ADHESIVE BIN
Hardware free molded bin with

flexible rubber band.
Design: Umbra Studio

GRAY 1021300-918
BLACK 1021300-040
WHITE 1021300-660
12%x 4% x 3%" (32.7 x 11.8 x 8.6 cm)
N
&)

_

ADHESIVE CORNER BIN

Hardware free molded corner bin
with flexible rubber band.
Design: Umbra Studio

GRAY 1021299-918
WHITE 1021299-660
BLACK 1021299-040

12x7%x3%" (30.5x 19.1 x 8.6 cm)

o W
NS t\lyi{p

-

FLEX
DRAIN STOP & HAIR CATCHER

Molded drain stop and hair catcher.
Design: Alan Wisniewski & Anthony Keeler
WHITE 023464-660

GRAY 023464-918

4" dia. x 1" (10.2 cm dia. x 2.5 cm)

U.S. PAT. 10273671

EU DESIGN NO. 003745918-0001

UK DESIGN NO. 90037459180001

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT NO. CN 206015815 U

N
bst) (878)

=

FLEX
SHOWER CADDY

Molded two-tier shower caddy
with flexible rubber band.

Design: Tom Chung

WHITE 023460-660
BLACK 023460-040
GRAY 023460-918

12V x 3% x 252"
(31.8x9.5x64.8cm)

U.S. PAT.NO. D714,075
CHINA PATENT NO. CN 303233733 §

/ N /\” ‘ /\J;s%\ @\
| \ {
SEL BR8P

STARFISH
HAIR CATCHER

Molded hair catcher with suction.
Design: Sung wook Park

SURF BLUE 023014-276
WHITE 023014-660
b6x6xVa" (15x15x 1 cm)

\@ \@ ) -2"--

PENGUIN

WALL SOAP PUMP

Molded soap or lotion dispenser.
One-handed use. Wall mount
using adhesive or hardware.
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1016853-660

9Vax 3% x3Va"
(23.5x9.5x8.5cm)
Capacity 15 oz (443 ml)

AT
s (D)
=

%

Hlvd



BATH

DROPLET

BATH COLLECTION

Molded acrylic bath accessories.
Design: Michelle Ivankovic

TUMBLER / TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

DENIM 020161-1191
CLEAR 020161-165

3% dia. x 3%" (8.9 dia. x 9.5 cm)

SOAP PUMP
DENIM 020163-1191
CLEAR 020163-165

3% dia. x 8" (8.3 dia. x 20.3 cm)
Capacity 9.5 oz. (280 ml)

SOAP DISH
DENIM 020162-1191
CLEAR 020162-165

5% x4 x %" (14.0x10.2x 1.9 cm)

TRAY

CLEAR 1005786-165
9% x 6 x %" (24.8x15.2x 2.1 cm)

TOUCH

BATH COLLECTION

Soft-touch molded bath accessories.
Design: Alan Wisniewski

SOAP DISH
WHITE 023272-660
GRAY 023272-918

5% x3%x¥%" (14x9x2cm)

TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER

WHITE 023271-660
GRAY 023271-918

3% x3%x4" (9.5x8.2x10.2 cm)

SOAP PUMP
WHITE 023273-660
GRAY 023273-918

2% dia. x 5%" (7 dia. x 14 cm)
Capacity 8 oz (236 ml)

U.S. PATENT NO. 641,192
EU DESIGN NO. 001808254-0006
WASTE CAN WITH LID

WHITE 023269-660
GRAY 023269-918

7% dia. x 11%" (19.1 dia. x 30 cm)
Capacity 1.6 gallons (6 L)
TOILET BRUSH

WHITE 023274-660
GRAY 023274-918

3% dia. x 17 %" (8.9 dia. x 44.1 cm)

52



JUNIP
BATH COLLECTION
Design: Eugénie de Loynes & Umbra Studio

OVAL SOAP DISH )
Molded resin soap dish

1013454-040

1"(13.8x 8.7 m)

TUMBLER

Molded resin tumbler.

BLACK 1008025-040
2% x 2% x 4" (7 x7 x 10.3 cm)
SOAP PUMP

Molded metal/resin soap pump.

CHROME/BLACK 1008027-152
/4 X 1x17.3cm)
5 ml)

TOUCH WASTE CAN WITH LID
Soft-touch finish.

BLACK 023269-040

13%" (191

Hlvg

STEP

BATH COLLECTION

Molded melamine bath accessories
Design: Tom Chung

SOAP DISH

WHITE 023837-660
5% x4x1"(14.6x10.2x 2.5 cm)
SOAP PUMP

WHITE 023838-660

TOOTHBRUSH HOLDER -
WHITE 023836-660

(12

7.6 x10.2 cm)

TOILET BRUSH
Design: Umbra Studio

WHITE 1004478-660
4% dia. x 14%" (11.4 dia. x 36.2 cm)
WASTE CAN WITH LID
WHITE 023840-660

CHINA DESIGN P

Exclusive to North America and China

TWIRLA WASTE CAN WITH LID

1012978-660 ™

36 cm)

Exclusive to Europe and China

53



BATH

PALM
DOUBLE TOWEL TREE

Two-tier metal towel stand.
Design: Alan Wisniewski
BLACK 1018618-040
NICKEL 1018618-410
10x4% x 13%" (26 x 12 x 35 cm)

Exclusive to North America and China

N
o) ()
AN ‘L/‘Z \\7 /)
CAPPA

TOILET PAPER STAND & RESERVE

Weighted freestanding metal toilet
paper stand with reserve.
Design: Umbra Studio
BLACK 1015897-040
NICKEL 1015897-410
7% x 5x20%" (19.5x 12.4 x 52.2 cm)

> —
)
-/

I 7\
\3¢/)

//’
|~
ARG

PORTALOO

TOILET PAPER STAND & RESERVE

Weighted freestanding metal toilet
paper stand and tray with molded
covered reserve. Reserve holds up to
3 toilet paper rolls.

Design: David Green

WHITE/NICKEL 1012487-670
8Y2ax6V2x 255" (21.5x 16.8 x 64 cm)
Exclusive to North America and China
7

(7)

'/

TUCAN

TOILET PAPER STAND & RESERVE

Weighted freestanding plated metal
toilet paper stand and reserve with
pivoting head.

Design: Helen T. Miller

NICKEL 023320-410

Head up: 6% dia. x 34" (16.5 dia. x 86.4 cm)
Head down: 8 x 6%2x 29" (20.3 x 16.5x 73.7 cm)
Holds 5 rolls in reserve

54

TEARDROP

TOILET PAPER STAND & RESERVE
Weighted freestanding metal toilet
paper stand with reserve.

Design: Umbra Studio

NICKEL 1020868-410

7% x 6Y2x 27 %" (19.7 x 16.5 x70.5 cm)
Holds 4 rolls in reserve

Exclusive to North America

(P

/




BRIM

STEP CAN

Molded can with nickel-plated
handle, bag ring, and stainless
steel foot pedal

Design: David Quan

BLACK/NICKEL 084200-047
NICKEL 084200-410
BRONZE 084200-125

084200-1313

8.cm)

CAN

Molded swing-top can
with bag ring and brushed
metallic accents.

Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK/NICKEL 086758-047-REM

GRAY/STEEL 086758-1188-REM
PEWTER 086758-480-REM
SAND 086758-1313-REM

14% dia. x 37 dia. x 89 cm)

gallons (62 L)

@

pacity
>

Ring hold

Exclusive to North America

GRAND

CAN
Molded swing-top can.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK

13 dia. x 26"
Capacity 10%

086711-040

3 dia. x 66 cm)
allons (39 L)

Exclusive to North America

VENTO

CAN

Molded can with one piece lid
and integrated bag holder.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK/NICKEL 1013048-047-REM

GRAY/STEEL 1013048-1188-REM
SAND 1013048-1313-REM
14%2 dia. x 30" (

Capac

Lid ho

Exclusive to North America -

: —

|
a

SWINGER

CAN

Molded swing-top can with
brushed finish and locking
lid to hold bag.

Design: David Quan

BLACK
13x 18 x 28" (33 x 46 x 71 cm)
spacity 12 gallons (45 L)

U.S. PATENT NO. D656,698

086300-040

Exclusive to North America

55

SNVD



CANS

WOODROW GARBINO’

CAN CAN

Wood can with stained finish. Molded can with integrated handles.
Design: Henry Huang Design: Karim Rashid

WHITE 082780-668 GLOSSY METALLIC WHITE 082857-661
ESPRESSO 082780-213 MATTE BLACK 082855-040
SIERRA 082780-1258 10 dia. x 13" (25 dia. x 33 cm)

SPRUCE 082780-1095 city 2% gallons (8.5 L)

GRAY 082780-918 ’

CHARCOAL 082780-618 Exclusive to North America

BLACK 082780-045

NATURAL 082780-390

9 dia. x 11" (22.9 dia. x 27.9 cm)
Capacity 2 gallons (7.5 L)

SKINNY MINI

CAN CAN

Molded can with slim profile and
integrated handle.
Design: Karim Rashid & David Quan

Molded swing-top can.
Design: Umbra Studio

BLACK 086701-040
METALLIC WHITE ~ 082610-661 X
BLACK 082610-040 7% dia. x 12%" (19 dia. x 32 cm)
DENIM 082610-1191 Capacity 1% gallons (5 L)
13% x 6% x 13" (34 x 17 x 33 cm) Exclusive to North America

56



TWIRLA

CAN

Molded swing-top can.
Design: David Green

NORTH AMERICA:

METALLIC WHITE ~ 1009613-661
GRAY 1009613-918
BLACK 1009613-040

INTERNATIONAL:
WHITE 1009613-660

10x8x 14" (25.8 x 20.6 x 36 cm)
Capacity 2.4 gallons (9 L)

' |
CAN
Molded can with printed
woodgrain exterior.
Design: David Quan
BARNWOOD 082872-077
10 dia. x 14 %" (25 dia. x 36.2 cm)
Capacity 4% gallons (18 L)

Exclusive to North America

MEZZO

CAN

Molded swing-top can with metal
foil base and swing top lid.
Design: David Quan & Umbra Studio
NICKEL/SILVER ~ 082744-421
BRONZE 082744-125

9 dia. x 14" (23 dia. x 37 cm)

Capacity 2% gallons (9 L)

Exclusive to North America

METALLA

CAN

Molded can with metal
foil exterior.

Design: David Quan

MATTE BRASS 082870-221
4%" (25.4 dia. x 36.2 cm)
Capacity 4% gallons (18 L)
Exclusive to North America

10 dia. x

57

SNVD



WINDOW



COMPLETE ROOM DARKENING SOLUTIONS

* Curtain rods with patented tuck feature to reduce light leaks

* Double rod for a layered look

* No drill, easy install window cover option

TWILIGHT ROOM DARKENING SOLUTION

Cast metal rod wraps around the window.

Design: Mauricio Affonso & Paul Rowan
SINGLE

30-84" (76-213 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1020559-038
NICKEL 1020559-782

66-144" (168-366 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1020560-038
NICKEL 1020560-782

28-48" (711-121.9 cm)
BRONZE 242732-797-REM*

48-88" (121.9-223.5 cm)
BRONZE 242734-797-REM*

%" (1.9 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included.
U.S. PATENT NO. D644,918

U.S. PATENT NO. 8469,207
EU DESIGN NO. 001808213-0001

* Exclusive to North America
N (@R
¢/) (MAX)
E N/

E

ENERGY

g SAVE ON
cosTs

DOUBLE

30-84" (76-213 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1020561-038
NICKEL 1020561-782

66-144" (168-366 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1020562-038
NICKEL 1020562-782

%" (1.9 cm) dia. rod in front.
%" (1.5 cm) dia. rod in back.
Brackets included.

EU DESIGN NO. 003718014-0001

U.S. PAT.NO. D822,470

CHINA DESIGN PATENT NO. CN 304216309 §
CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT 206933925 U

—

/;"\\‘ <
\\1{7@/“ \\\\4

Z7Z

BLOCK
OUTSIDE
LIGHT

REDUCE
OUTSIDE
NOISE

ANYWHERE

TENSION ROD SYSTEM

A hardware free multi-functional metal
tension rod system, versatile window
solution or room divider. Molded
bracket for adjustable height and width.
Design: Dayna Mailach & Adrienna Matzeg

NICKEL 1012718-765
WHITE 1012718-660
BLACK 1012718-040*

Overall: 124%2 x 69 x 2%" (316 x 175 x 7 cm)
Two telescoping vertical tension rods:
84-120" (213-305 cm), 1" dia. (2.5 cm dia.)
One telescoping horizontal rod:

36-66" (91-168 cm), 7" dia. (2.2 cm dia.)
U.S. PAT.NO. 11,317,750

* Exclusive to Europe and China

« Non-damaging
* No tools required
¢ Height and width adjustable

-

Image shows 3 sets of black. B

MOANIM



WINDOW

CAPPA

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with finials and
mounting brackets.
Design: Umbra Studio

36-66" (91.4-167.6 cm)

MATTE BLACK 1021409-038
GOLD 1021409-240
NICKEL 1021409-1001
BRASS 245973-104-REM*
66-120" (167.6-304.8 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1021410-038
GOLD 1021410-240
NICKEL 1021410-1001
BRASS 245976-104*
120-180" (304.8-457.2 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1021411-038
GOLD 1021411-240
NICKEL 1021411-1001

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Metal brackets included.

* Exclusive to North America

& &

CAPPA DOUBLE

1" +3/4" (2.5 +1.9 cm) DOUBLE ROD

Metal rod with cap finials.
Design: Umbra Studio

36-66" (91.4-167.6 cm)

BRUSHED BLACK 1014557-111
BRASS 1014557-104
NICKEL 1014557-411

66-120" (167.6-304.8 cm)

BRUSHED BLACK 1014401-111
BRASS 1014401-104
NICKEL 1014401-411

120-180" (304.8-457.2 cm)

BRUSHED BLACK 1014402-111
BRASS 1014402-104
NICKEL 1014402-411

1" (2.5 cm) dia. rod in front;
%" (1.9 cm) dia. rod in back.
Metal brackets included.

CAPPA

11/4" (3.2 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with cap finials.
Design: Umbra Studio

36-72"(91.4-182.9 cm)
NICKEL 244643-411

72-144" (182.9-365.8cm)
NICKEL 244647-411

1%" (3.2 cm) diameter rod.
Metal brackets included.

Exclusive to North America

o &

CLIP RINGS

Set of 7 metal rings with
metal clips. Fits up to 174"
(3.2 cm) diameter rod.
Design: Umbra Studio
NICKEL/STEEL 245992-411
3% x2x2"(8.3x51x5.1cm)

&

RINGLET

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with decorative ring brackets.

Design: Erica Stevens

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1019044-038
GOLD 1019044-240

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included.

&

60




LOOP

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with decorative
metal finials.
Design: Todd Wood

42-120" (107-305 cm)

MATTE BLACK 1020375-038
GOLD 1020375-240
NICKEL 1020375-1001

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included.

M @@

BELLWOOD

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with bent wood finials
and brackets.
Design: Matt Carr & Sung wook Park

42-120” (107-305 cm)
WHITE/NATURAL  1019395-668

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included.

® @

ZEN

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

MOANIM

Metal curtain rod with finials and
mounting brackets.
Design: Henry Huang & Matt Carr

32-128” (81-325 cm)

MATTE BLACK 1017186-038

Seven 16" (41 cm) and two 8" long

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rods, and
connectors included. Brackets included.

CHINA UTILITY MODEL PATENT CN 216822714 U

M e ®

¢ No snag adjustable
construction allows for a
seamless transition between
connections

Metal brackets included

Easy to install and assemble

Modern, seamless design ’

Min. 32" (81cm)

Max. 128" (325 cm)

T  S— T T T T T T =

61



WINDOW

ODYSSEY

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with metal finials.
Design: Aine O'Neill

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1017248-038
1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

2B\
(MAX)
e/

HELIX

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with resin molded finials.
Design: Chris Lee

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1017250-038

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

FINN

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with molded finials.

Design: Aine O'Neill

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1018330-038

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included.

BLOSSOM

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with metal finials.
Design: Erica Stevens

42-120” (107-305 cm)
NICKEL 1018625-1001

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

/225
(MAX)
ok /

62

ORBA

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with
decorative finials.
Design: Erica Stevens & Chris Lee

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1019407-038

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included
Exclusive to North America
P -

SITA

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with molded finials
Design: Erica Stevens

36-72"(91.4-182.9 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1018342-038

72-144" (182.9-365.8 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1018343-038
1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included

CIRCO

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with molded,
mixed material finials.
Design: Dayna Mailach

42-120” (107-305 cm)
NICKEL 1019406-1001
" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

Exclusive to North America

ELLA

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with metal finials

Design: Alan Wisniewski &
Youssef Sayarh

36-72" (91.4-182.9 cm)
NICKEL 246623-411

72-144" (182.9-365.8 cm)
NICKEL 246627-411

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included.




MIDNIGHT

3/4" (1.9 cm) BLACKOUT DOUBLE ROD

Cast metal rod wraps around the window.

Design: Erica Stevens

42-120” (107-305 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1017290-038
NICKEL 1017290-1001

%" (1.9 cm) dia. rod in front, °/s” (1.5 cm) dia. rod in back

Metal brackets included.

1) Ga) (i
N1 NN

BOLAS

1" (2.5 cm) DOUBLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with molded finials.

Design: Dayna Mailach

36-72"(91.4-182.9 cm)
BLACK 1019402-038
NICKEL 1019402-1001

72-144" (182.9-365.8 cm)
BLACK 1019403-038
NICKEL 1019403-1001

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod in front
3" (1.9 cm) diameter rod in back
Brackets included.

Exclusive to North America and China

e 720\ b
D t\;}f}z @Lfﬁ)
NN

BOLAS

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with molded finials.

Design: Dayna Mailach

36-72" (91.4-182.9 cm)

MATTE BLACK 1018400-038
NICKEL 1018400-1001*

72-144" (182.9-365.8 cm)
MATTE BLACK 1018401-038
NICKEL 1018401-1001*

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

* Exclusive to North America

AT
@ &e

BLOK

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with metal and wood finials.

Design: Dayna Mailach

36-72" (91.4-182.9 cm)
GUNMETAL  1015134-296

72-144” (182.9-365.8 cm)
GUNMETAL  1015135-296

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included

— >

/3 - -
(1D &e)

PLEAT

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal rod with resin
decorative finials.
Design: Aine O'Neill

42-120" (107-305 cm)
GOLD 1017246-240

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod.
Brackets included

TUTU

1" (2.5 cm) SINGLE ROD

Metal curtain rod with
decorative finials.
Design: Aine O'Neill

42-120" (107-305 cm)
GOLD 1017244-240

1" (2.5 cm) diameter rod
Brackets included.

63

MOANIM



THE UMBRA STORY

Umbra had its start in 1979 with the launch

of a single window shade. Co-founders Les
Mandelbaum and Paul Rowan recognized that
there was a need to create modern designs
that would be accessible in both price and

attitude.

Based in Toronto, Canada, Umbra (Latin
for “shade”), has become a global leader
in product design and currently distributes
in over 120 countries across the world with
additional offices in Europe, the United
States, Brazil, and China.

Umbra was born out of passion for original
design and the desire to create products

for every home. At Umbra, our team of
international designers brings thought and
creativity into everyday items. Driven by
innovation, we pull inspiration from the global
marketplace, to push boundaries in our
approach to original design.

In 2007, Umbra opened its flagship store
located in downtown Toronto. This uniquely
engaging space showcases the brand’s entire
product collection and welcomes visitors
from all over the world who are seeking to
connect to our original products and meet
our talented group of product designers.

Umbra flagship store
165 John Street, Toronto, Canada

ICON LEGEND

&, &0 @ ©) @)

ASSEMBLY ECO FRIENDLY FOOD SAFE MACHINE NO TOOLS
REQUIRED MATERIAL WASHABLE REQUIRED
‘
(8 &) VA "'
A == FSC
BPA FREE DISHWASHER FSC CERTIFIED MAX WEIGHT RUST PROOF
SAFE
CASE PACK DUAL HARDWARE NOT SUITABLE SILENT
QUANTITY ORIENTATION INCLUDED FOR CHILDREN MOVEMENT
UNDER 6

64



OMNI PACKAGING

Safe-to-ship brown corrugate design with
robust interior protection. Shippable box
with shipping label applied on top.

RETAIL PACKAGING

A variety of open stock packaging styles designed
for retail display. Additional protective packing is
required when shipping for e-commerce.

DESIGN FOR
THE PLANET

#MADETOLAST

Making more responsible choices for

the earth begins with thinking about our
long-term footprint, that is why Umbra has
pledged to design for the planet.

This is our commitment to practice
sustainable design as we continue to create
modern, original, functional, and thoughtful
products that are made to last for years of
enjoyment.

= The Forest Stewardship Council
( ! (FSQO) is an independent, not-
for-profit, nongovernmental

F§C organization established to

w:;_;:@ support environmentally appro-
Wood from wall priate, socially beneficial, and
managed forests economically viable manage-

| FSC™C1640% | ment of the world’s forests.

Our double-leaf icon

is used on specific Eco
products and their Friendly
packaging to identify

items that are designed

and manufactured in a /\_/
more sustainable way. ™

65



INDEX

Anywhere Tension ROd SYStem ... 59
Aquala Bathtub Caddy.
Bask Shower Caddy
Bellwood 3-Tier Spice Shelf..
Bellwood Bar/Serving Cart...
Bellwood Caddy
Bellwood Coffee Table
Bellwood Curtain Rod

Bellwood Freestanding 3-Tier Shelf.....iiin 9
Bellwood Freestanding 5-Tier Shelf....n 9
Bellwood Garment Rack 8
Bellwood Lazy Susan 39
Bellwood Leaning Mirror ... 8 / 24
Bellwood Organizer 48
Bellwood Over the Toilet Shelf ..., 9/ 48
Bellwood Packet Organizer 39
Bellwood Photo Display. 13
Bellwood Side Table 9
Bellwood Bins 39/48
Bellwood Storage/Planter 20
Bellwood Storage Table 9
Bellwood Umbrella Stand 9
Bellwood Wall Shelf 9/25
Bird Café Bird Feeder 37
Blink Wall Clock 26
Blok Curtain Rod 63
Blossom Curtain Rod 62
Bolas Curtain Rods 63
Bolo Hanging Planter 21
Brim Step Can 55
Buddy Chess Set 36
Buddy Doorstop 37
Buddy Hooks 31
Buddy Napkin Holder. 44
Buddy OTD Cabinet HOOKS .ccooovvvvvvccceooveccccciinnn. 31 / 45
Buddy OTD Double Hook 31
Buddy Paper Towel Holder . 44
Buddy Shelf 25
Buddy Sure-Lock SQUEEJEE ... DO
Bulletboard Bullettin Board 26
Cappa Clip Ring 60
Cappa Curtain Rod 60
Cappa Toilet Paper Stand 54
Cappa Wall Mount Paper

Towel Holder 45
Casa Tissue Box Cover 50
Cascada Organizer 47
Circo Curtain Rod 62
Conceal Shelves 26
Cono Portable Smart Lamp ..o 19

Cubiko 5-Hook
Cubiko Adhesive Corner Bins..
Cubiko Mirror & Storage Unit ...
Cubiko Adhesive Bins
Cubiko Shower Caddy
Cubiko Wall Planter
Cup Smart Lamp
Dachsie Ring Holder
Dima Mirror
Document Photo Display
Dotsy 7-Hook
Droplet Bath Collection
Edge Multi Wall Photo Display.....nn 14
Ella Curtain Rod
Emperor Auto Soap & Sanitizer..
Estique Entryway Mirror.
Estique Multi Organizer
Estique Organizer.
Estique OTD Hook
Estique Shelf with Hooks
Exhibit Photo Display.

Exhibit Mirror 2
Ferris Jewelry Organizer 33
Finn Curtain Rod 62

66

Flapper Coat Rack 1
Flex Adhesive Bin 51
Flex Adhesive Corner Bin 51
Flex Adhesive Double HOOK........cccccccciciciciciciciciciciciciiieviienenes 5O
Flex Adhesive Soap Dish 50
Flex Adhesive Shelf 50
Flex Adhesive Squeegee 50
Flex Adhesive Toilet Brush 50
Flex Adhesive Toilet Paper Shelf.......ciiinneniiricn. 50
Flex Drain Stop & Hair Catcher.....ceeevcccencviccsneiiienn. 51
Flex Shower Caddy 51
Flip Hook 8
Fotochain 8x10 Photo DiSplays ..o, 15
Garbino® Can 56
Glam Hair Tool Organizer 47
Glam Organizers 47
Grand Can 55
Helix Curtain Rod 62
Holster Dish Rack 43
Hubba Arched Leaning Mirror ... 23
Hubba Arched Mirror 23
Hubba Mirrors 22
Hubba Pebble Mirror 23
Hubba Pebble Set Of 3 23
Hub Arched Mirror 22
Hub Leaning Mirror 23
Hub Mirrors 22
Hub Oval Mirrors 22
Hub Rail 4-Hook 30
Hub Rectangular Mirror 22
Infinity Photo Display 14
Joey Soap Pump 40
Junip Bath Collection 53
Leana Ladder Rack n
Lookout Photo Display 14
Loop Curtain Rod 61
Luna Photo Display 14
Madera Coffee Table 10
Magino Stool 7

Mappit Wall Décor
Matinee Photo Display
Melody Rail 9 Hook
Melody Valet Hook
Metalla Can
Mezzo Can
Midnight Blackout Double Rod
Mingle Gallery Photo Display ...
Mini Can
Misto Mirror 4

Montage 6-Hook 10/ 28
Montage Shelf 10/25
Moona Storage Bo 33/47
QOdyssey Curtain Rod 62
Oh® Chair. 7
Orba Curtain Rod 62
Orchid Jewelry Stand 34
Palm Double Towel Tree 54
Peggy Drawer Organizer 43
Penguin Soap Pump 40
Penguin Wall Soap PUMP ..o 40/ 51
Picket 5-Hook 30
Pillar Coat Rack n
Pillar Stool/Coat Rack 1
Piroutette Organizer 47
Pleat Curtain Rod 63
Portaloo Toilet Paper Stand ... 54
Postino Mailbo 37
Prisma Jewelry Stand 35
Prisma Mirror 24
Prisma Photo Displays 16
Ribbon Paper Towel Holder ..., 45
Ribbon Wall Clock 26
Ribbonwood Wall Clock 26
Ringlet Curtain Rod 60

Ringo® Chair 7
Ringo® Counter Stool 7
Schnook OTD Hooks 9
Shoe Dry Shoe Drying Mat n
Sinkin Dish Rack 43
Sinkin Multi-Use Dish Rack ... 43
Sita Curtain Rod 62
Skinny Can 56
Skyline 5-Hook 30
Sling Disrack 41
Sling Sink Caddy With PUMP...ccoiieees 41
Sling Flexible Sink Caddies.......iinriinnn 40
Slinka 12 Hook System 30
Slip Shoe Horn 37
Solis Shelves 5
Spindle Storage Box 34
Squire Napkin Holder 44
Squire Paper Towel Holders.........cinncceeiiicninen 44
Starfish Hair Catcher 51
Stax 4-In-A-Row 36
Step Bath Collection 53
Sticks 5-Hook 30
Stowit Mini Storage Box 33
Stowit Storage Box 33
Stream Water Fountain 21
Strumba Kalimba 36
Swinger Can 55
Swivel Napkin Holder 45
Swivo Coffee Table 10
Swivo Side Table n

T-Frame Shirt Display
Teardrop Paper Towel Holder....
Teardrop Toilet Paper Stand......
Terrace Jewelery Tray
Tesora Glass Storage Bo
Tesora Jewelry Stand
Tesora Wood Storage Box
Tipsy Balancing Bottle Opener........innnnn,
Touch Bath Collection
Treela Can
Triflora 3 Hanging Planters & Rod
Triflora 5 Hanging Planters & Rod......
Trigem Jewelry Stands
Trigg Large Wall Vessel
Trigg Small Wall Vessel
Tucan Toilet Paper Stand
Tug Paper Towel Holder
Tutu Curtain Rod
Twilight Room Darkening Solution ...
Twirla Can
Udry Dish Rack & Drying Mat......cccvninneieienis
Udry Dish Rack & Caddy with Drying Mat ..
Udry Mini Dish Rack & Drying Mat...............

Udry Over the Sink Dish Rack & Drying Mat.. .42
Udry Peg Drying Rack & Mat ..o 42
Venti Can 55
Vento Can 55
Wishbone Photo Display 13
Wobble Chess Set 6
Woodrow Can 56
Woodrow Storage Stool 7
Zen Curtain Rod 61




GLOBAL SUPPORT CENTRE:

CANADA | UMBRA LTD.
40 Emblem Court

Toronto, ON M1S 1B1
Canada

T 416.299.0088

F 416.299.6168
info@umbra.com

INTERNATIONAL OFFICES:

USA | UMBRA LLC
1705 Broadway
Buffalo, NY 14212
United States
T1.800.387.5122

F 416.299.6168
info@umbra.com

EUROPE | UMBRA B.V.
P.J. Oudweg 4

1314 CH Almere

The Netherlands

T 31.36.549.5422

F 31.36.549.5420
eu-info@umbra.com

BRAZIL | UMBRA DESIGN BRAZIL

Rua Frei Caneca 558, Sala 2101
01307-000

S&o Paulo

Brazil

T 55.11.2476.5629
latam-info@umbra.com

CHINA | UMBRA HK LTD

8F, Block A, Jinfengcheng Building
Shennan East Road

LuoHu District, Shenzhen 518010
People’s Republic of China

T 86.755.2591.5933

F 86.755.8213.5621
info-asia@umbra.com

UMBRA.COM

@ pinterest.com/umbra
. @umbra_design
o @umbra_design

CATALOG TEAM

CREATIVE DIRECTION
Cameron North

GRAPHIC DESIGN
Carri Han

3D RENDERING & PHOTOGRAPHY
Catlin Charles

Jane Wang

Kevin Henrigues

PRODUCTION COORDINATION
Rebecca McBride

Retail Partner Guidelines - USA & Canada
www.umbra.com/retail-partner-guidelines

100%

This catalog and its contents are copyright of Umbra LLC and are protected by copyright law. All rights are reserved and no part of this catalog may be redistributed or reproduced
in any form by electronic or mechanical means without prior written permission of Umbra LLC.



umbra.com



